
1
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER:RWSS DIVISION:BERHAMPUR

Near JaradaBunglow, Pin - 760004, Ph. 0680-2296344
eerwsq bqm@.nic.in rr{ssba,m@email.com
Government of Odisha "e" Procurement Notice

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING
Bid Identification No. EERWSSBAM- t6 12021-22

The Superintending Engineer, RWS&S Division, Berharapur, Ganjam on behalf of Governor of
Odisha invites bids in Single Cover & Double cover system according to the norm of "e"

Procurement system in online mode for Supply, drawing, design, construction, testing and
commissioning and maintenance of different PWS Schemes and electrification works in
Ganjam District from the eligible contractors as per DTCN.

Further details can be seen from the e-procurement portal https ://tendersorissa. gov. in

"^6\

S Engineer
RWS&S Division, Berhampur

Immediote Publ.iclrti.ln 
^ ^ "^% a.z/4

MemoNo" L{6af /dated aZ,C8-'>-oL\
Copy along with soft copy submitted to the Deputy Director (Advt.) and

Deputy Secretary to Govt. I&P.R.Deptt., Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information with a request
to arrange immediate publications of the Invitation For Bids(IFB) in 1(one) National English
daily in addition to 2(two) leading Odia daily news papErs having largest circulation. Copy of
the papers where in the advertisement is published may please be sent to this office for
reference and record. It is requested to publish the tender call notice in the News Paper on or
before 27-08-2021.
Encl: As above.

Memo No.

State Portal, Group, I.T. Centre of State Secretariat for display in the govt. Web site
Encl: As above.

n,\
4<\

RWS&S Division, Berhampur

tr(go 
tdated A3"dg- D.o >\ 

4L* w'
Copy with soft copy of the invitation for bids (IFB) forwarded to the Head,

-+

RWS&S Division, Berhampur
ef;ru'r,

1 Name of the work Execution of different works of different P.W.S. Scheme
in Ganjam District.

2 No of Work (Tender) 02 Nos.
a
J Estimated cost (Approximate) From Rs 151.77 Lahs to Rs 155.81 Lakhs
4 Period of completion 360 days

5 Date & Time of availability of
bid document in the Portal.

From 02-09 -2021 at1 1.00 hrs to 16-09-2021 up to
17.00 hrs

6 Last date & time for seeking
clarification

13-01)-2021up to 17.00 hrs

7 Dt. of opening of Bid 17 -09 -2021 at"l 1.00 hrs
8 Late date / Time for receipt of

bids in the Portal :

16-09-2021 up to 17.00 hrs

9 Name & address of the Officer
inviting tender.

Executive Engineer, RWSS Division, Near Jarada
Bunglow, B erhampur -7 60 00 4, D ist. Ganj am, Odisha.

Page l1 
'-''



Q6: iMemoNo. ld'ated, A3'c'y )jl\
Copl,submitted to the:

1. E,I.CiChief Engineer. R\\IS&S, Odisha, Bhubaneswar
2. E.I.C. Chief Engineer. PH.(Urban). Odisha, Bhubaneswar.
3. \lember Secretarl'. O\\'S&SB. Bhubaneswar.
4. Managing Director. Odisha Lift inigation Corporation, Bhubaneswar.
5. All Additional Chief Engineers. R\\ISS Cirele.
6. Additional Chief Engineer, PMD&I Circle, Bhubaneswar.
7. Additional Chief engineer, RW,r-'FI Circle, Bhubaneswar.
8. Additional Chief Engineer, GPH Circle, Bhubaneswar with request to display this

Call Notice in their office notice Board for wide publicity.
9. Collector & District Magistrate, Ganjam, Chatrapur /S.P. Ganjam, Chatrapur for

kind information with request to ciisplar this
circulation.

notice on his notice board for wide
^AqA.

Engineer

Q 6 aa 
"R-lvS&S 

Division, Berhampur
Memo No. ldated a3 -C 3- N >\ blzr-z^
Copy submitted to the:

1. All Executive Engineers/ Superintending Engineers, RWSS & PH Division.
2. Superintending Engineer, R.W.(PH)Division, Bhubaneswar.
3. Executive Engineers/ Superintending Engineers, R&B Divn. No.I&No.II, / R.

W.Divn.No. I&No. II / Irri gation D ir,i si on. B erhampur
4. All Executive Engineers/ Superintending Engineers, RWS&S Mech. Division.
5. All Executive Engineers/ Superintending Engineers, GPH Divisions.

^6-> ^"r"(a)' q-E5\q()3 s*ritlil'lll,t1,5#:ffi1
Memo No. ldated a 3 , O g_ )e \t s dB". *2{i4
Copy to

1. All SDOs, RWS&S Sub-Division Berhampur I Chatrapur lHinjilicut with request
to display this call notice in their office notice board for wide publication.

2. All AEs/JEs, RWS&S Section under this Division with request to display this call
notice in their office notice board for wide publication.

3. Copy to Estimating branch / Sr. Divisional Accounts Officer / tender call notice
file / Divisional cashier / Office notice board for information.

S

RWS&S Division, Berhampur

^Ls 2d7t

Page l2



OFFICE oF THE EXECUTI\/E ENGI\EER: RWSS DIVISIoN:BERHAMPUR

Near Jarada Bunglorv, Pin - 760004, Ph. 0680-2296344 rwssbam@gmail.com
' Go\ ernment of Odisha "e" Procurement Notice

\.{TIO\.{L CO}IPETITIVE BIDDING
B id Identir-i cation No. E E R\\'SSBAM - 16 12021-22

Cost of
tender

document
S

Bid
Security

(in Rs.)

ApproxE
stimated
cost (Rs.

In lakhs)

\r:'.: .'i',r.ril<SI, \O

A
Execution of different works of different P.w.s. Scheme in Ganjam District.

(In Double cover Bid)

r0000.00

Bid
Security
Declarat

ion

360
days151.77

ConstructionofforTand &P pipeiine,LayingLabourSupplf ing
l00o/owith mtr15.00KL ESR .providingvalve stagin-sof chamber,225

toPWSrr ith toconnectionetc.inconnectionsr.rnctional house tape
Biock.& under

L,' I

r0000.00

Bid
Security
Declarat

ion

360
days

155.81

T&P ConstructionofandMaterials pipeline.Laying
with mtr12.0000 ESRKL Capacitl'staging.200KLof ofESR capacity

00%I housefunctional tapechambersvalvehouse. ,providingUGB. pump
blockunderTtoPWSetc forconnections

02

_..Att

Class of
contractor

*B'&
*A"

"8" &

RWS&S Division, BerhamPur

elu'a')tru

Page l3


